
2019 National Championship 
Summer Select Showmanship 
Rankings

1 Yeager, Dan

2 Banks, Laina

3 Reinartz, Scott

4 Wilson, Anne

5 Taylor, Kent

6 Zarda, Karen

7 Stopperich, Lauren

8 Neiberger, Lisa

9 Dillahunty, Angela

10 Volmer, Leena

11 Howes, Renee

12 Scharf, Gayle

13 Champlin, Laurel

14 Shank, Sissie

15 Karr, Sid  APHA 

16 Townsley, Carla

17 Belleville, Margaret

18 Riegle, Daniel

19 Neas, Kim

20 Bunting, Rebecca

21 Hanks, Sharon Forbes

22 Wilson, Debra

23 Manseth, Karen Lee

24 Jorgenson, Karen

25 Graham, Shelly

25-64 Best Kim

Burke, Gail

Call, Beverly

Campbell, Caroline(CeCe)

Chasteen, Melissa

Christie, Laurie

Conway, Sharon

Daltner, Janet

Dewey, Tammy

Earl, Doreen 

Graganella, Cheryl

Gress, Lynda

Gutowski, Kim

Hall, Joann

Haydon, Libby

Hayes, Marty

Henderson, Linda

Hughes, Paris APHA

Landy, Meredith APHA

Marlow, Jacqueline

Mcbath, Rebecca

Michaels, Marcie Griffin APHA

Moore, Doreen

Naumann, Marian

Nolen, Jodie

Passmore, Janet

Pate,  Anne

Prince, Ann

Rice, Linda APHA

Riess, Lisa Scott

Sleeper, Colleen

Stouffer, Marlee

Summerlot, Denise APHA

Switzer, Pamela APHA

Thomas, Jill

Turner, Melissa

Tyler, Suzanne

Ward, Toni

White, Mary

Willike, Kathy



2019 National Championship 
Summer Select Horsemanship 
Rankings

1 Yeager, Dan

2 Neiberger, Lisa

3 Johns, Susan

4 Banks, Laina

5 Reinartz, Scott

6 Zarda, Karen

7 Taylor, Kent

8 Tobin, Katherine

9 Devencenty, Jamie

10 Wilson, Anne

11 Kent, Vicki

12 Shank, Sissie

13 Scharf, Gayle

14 Holme, Gary

15 Mcdowall, Marnie

16 Coakley, Linda

17 Howes, Renee

18 Craig, Debra

19 Roos, Philipp

20 Champlin, Laurel

21 Karr, Sid  APHA 

22 Belleville, Margaret

23 Garnett,Joanne

24 Schwab, Darlene

25 Dillahunty, Angela

25-64 Auf Der Maur, Anita

Balkcum, Teresa

Best, Kimberly

Chasteen, Melissa

Christie, Laurie

Coleman, Jennifer

Cooper, Nancy

Crawford, Madaline

Devoe, Kristin

Dewey, Tammy

Duer, Pamela

Dunker, Cheryl Lyn

Egolf, Janet

Gutowski, Kim

Hanks, Sharon Forbes

Hayes, Marty

Hugh, Kathleen APHA

Jolstad, Julie

Juroe, Susan APHA

Landy, Meredith APHA

Lavoie, Kimberly

Manseth, Karen Lee

Messinger, Barbara

Muller, Suzanne

Neas, Kim

Papenfuss, Karla

Prince, Ann

Reschak, Cynthia

Riegle, Daniel

Salome, Laura

Scobie, Isabel

Shatley, Deborah

Stanhope, Brian

Switzer, Pamela APHA

Syburg, Kristen

Townsley, Carla

Vondran, Michelle APHA

Ward, Toni

Whitt, Joe



2019 National Championship 
Summer Select Equitation 
Rankings

1 Champlin, Laurel

2 Wilson, Anne

3 Zarda, Karen

4 Wilson, Susan

5 Neas, Kim

6 Ingersoll, Gretchen

7 Craig, Debra

8 Prince, Ann

9 Niffenegger, Jo Ann

10 Manseth, Karen Lee

11 Hayes, Marty

12 Lange, Heather

13 Muller, Suzanne

14 Coakley, Linda

15 Hughes, Paris APHA

16 Hanks, Sharon Forbes

17 Graham, Shelly

18 Coleman, Jennifer

19 Johnson. Lin

20 Papenfuss, Karla

21 Thomas, Jill

22 Parker, Linda

23 Messinger, Barbara

24 Duer, Pamela

25 Clark, Sandra

25-64 Aldo, Cheryl

Anderson, Carrie

Campbell, Caroline(CeCe)

Cline,Annette

Demonbrun, Kelleigh

Fein, Tammy

Foster, Kelli APHA

Fransen, Sara

Gulick, Nancy

Hugh, Kathleen APHA

Kafesjian, Shirley APHA

Luce. Jennifer APHA

Marlow, Jacqueline

Martin-Mchollan, Amanda

Michael Griffin, Marcie APHA

Michaels, Jennifer

Ohler, Sharon

Okken, Linda APHA

Reed, Katherine

Rice, Linda APHA

Rissman, Steven APHA

Selvaggio, Megan

Syburg, Kristen

Timke, Carol APHA

Tisch, Terri

Tripoli, Cynthia

Ward, Toni

White, Mary


